Sep 20 2024 (23:08) India Rail Info 1

Danapur - Sagauli MEMU Express/15516 - MEMU - ECR
DGBH/Digha Bridge Halt to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction
2h 17m - 72 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DNR |Danapur 14:30 ,10\'1 1 0 24 |54 |ECR
2 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 14:45 14:47 2m |4 |1 6 29 |53 |[ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 15:30 15:35 5m (4 |1 27 |84 |55 |ECR
4 BNR |Bhagwanpur 15:49 15:51 2m |0 |1 46 |26 |57 |ECR
5 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction [17:10 17:25 15m |5 |1 80 |69 |57 |ECR
6 |NRSD |New Runnisaidpur Halt 17:59 18:00 Tm (0 |1 119 |55 |59 |ECR
7  |RUSD |Runni Saidpur 18:03 18:05 2m 1 122 |41 |59 |ECR
8 |GARA |Garha 18:13 18:14 m [0 |1 128 |73 |61 |ECR
9 |DUMR |Dumra 18:24 18:25 im [0 |1 140 |21 |69 |ECR
10 |(SMI Sitamarhi Junction 18:40 18:45 5m |0 |1 145 |51 (69 |ECR
11 |RIGA |Riga 18:56 18:57 im [0 |1 154 |67 |72 |ECR
12 |DAG |Dhang 19:07 19:08 m [0 |1 166 |57 |75 |ECR
13 |BGU |Bairgania 19:17 19:19 2m (0 |1 174 |35 |77 |ECR
14 |KWC |Kundwa Chainpur 19:36 19:37 m [0 |1 184 (68 |79 |ECR
15 |GRH |Ghorasahan 19:44 19:45 im [0 |1 192 |44 |82 |ECR
16 |CAO |Chauradano 20:01 20:02 m [0 |1 204 |77 ECR
17 |ADX  |Adapur 20:11 20:12 Tm (0 |1 215 |17 (83 |ECR
18 [RXL Raxaul Junction 20:55 21:05 10m [0 |1 227 |65 (80 [ECR
19 |MSDH |Masnadih 21:13 21:14 Tm |0 |1 236 |66 |79 |ECR
20 |RGH |Ramgarhwa 21:19 21:21 2m |0 |1 242 |32 |75 |ECR
21 |DRQ |Dharminiya Halt 21:31 21:32 im [0 |1 247 (21 |73 |[ECR
22 |SGL Sagauli Junction 22:00 0 I 257 |- ECR

Sep 20 2024 (23:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



